
L

COCKTAILS

TEQUILA
30/30 TEQUILA BLANCO

1800 SILVER

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON BLANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

CODIGO BLANCO

TOPANITO TEQUILA BLANCO

GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO

CODIGO REPOSADO

CODIGO ROSA REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

18

22

22

22

24

24

24

24

24

26

28

48

CACTUS MOJITO
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Sweet & Sour
rum, citrus, mint, nopales

MARTINI EXPRESS
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Bittersweet
vodka, coffee, tamarindo

SUNSET BOULEVARD
Strength: 2/5 | Taste: Floral, Fresh & Sweet
rum, tea, vanilla, citrus, strawberry (milk punch)

BACK TO TULUM
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Clean, Floral, Silky
rum, citrus, peach (milk punch)

COCO RICO
Strength: 4/5 | Taste: Bittersweet
rum, coconut milk, cream, butter, pineapple

SOMBRERO SPLASH
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Sweet & Sour
gin, jasmine, citrus, basil

MARIACHI’S MARGARITA
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Spicy & Sour
tequila, mezcal, pineapple, jalapeño, citrus

MUY CHIDO
Strength: 3/5 | Taste: Tropical & Fresh
whiskey, passionfruit, vanilla, mint

MEZCAL
ZUNTE MEZCAL

KOCH ELEMENTAL

MACHETAZO ESPADIN

TOPANITO MEZCAL ARTESANAL BLANCO

CODIGO MEZCAL ARTESANAL

KOCH BORREGO

KOCH ESPADIN JAYACATION

KOCH MADRECUISHE

MADRE MEZCAL ENSAMBLE

LOS 7 MISTERIOS

ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO

TOPANITO MEZCAL ESPADIN BLANCO

18

18

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

RUM
NUSA CANA BLANCO
BACARDI 4 ANEJO CUATRO
BLACK TEARS
FLOR DE CANA 4
RAZEL’S PEANUT BUTTER RUM
GOSLING’S SEAL
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

18
20
20
20
22
22
22

GIN
MALFY ORIGINALE
ROKU
BULLDOG
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47 SLOE
MONKEY 47

18
20
22
24
24
25

VODKA
HAKU
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE

18
20
22

BOURBON
18

22

22

22

WHISKEY
MONKEY SHOULDER

JAMESON IRISH

GLENLIVET 12

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12

KOCH WHISKY MEXICANO

LAPHROAIG 10

OBAN 14

18

18

22

22

22

24

28

COGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP

MERLET BROTHER’S BLEND

20

24

BUFFALO TRACE

RITTENHOUSE RYE

MICHTER’S BOURBON

MICHTER’S RYE

BUBBLES
TATTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV
LES ENFOSQUES

30/148
22/105

BEER
CORONA
MODELO NEGRA
PACIFICO CLARA
CERVEZA VICTORIA

14
15
16
16

NON-ALCOHOLIC
RED BULL/RED BULL SUGAR FREE
JARRITOS (COLA/GUAVA/MANGO)

8
10

WINES
KRESSMANN CHARDONNAY
BODEGAS TORRES ALTOS IBERICOS 
CRIANZA – TEMPRANILLO
BODEGAS TORRES VINA ESMERALDA – 
MUSCAT, GREWURZTRAMINER 
TORRES VINA ESMERALDA GRANACHA – 
GRENACHE

18/88
24/118

24/118

24/118

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation 
(before addition of ice)

 10%

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24



Pullman Singapore Hill Street
1 Hill Street Singapore 179949
T: +65 6019 7888         IG: @elchido.sg

pullmansingaporehillstreet.com/restaurants-bars/el-chido


